

M.R. Exe. No- 06/2024  
Reg. No-10/2024

Order No-03

Dated: 06/04/2024

Today is fixed for E.R. of D.W.

Ld. Adv. For The petitioner files hazira. No E.R. of D.W. is received.

Requisite not filed.

To 24-05-2024 for E.R. of D.W.

Requisite at once.

D/C