

M.R. Exe. No- 06/2024
Reg. No-10/2024

Order No-09

Dated: 26/07/2024

Today is fixed for E.R. of D.W.

The petitioner files hazira. No E.R. of D.W. is received as requisite not filed.

To 16-0804-10-2024 for E.R. of D.W.

Requisite in the meantime.

D/C